 - Page 189 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Commercial Refrigeration   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Refrigeration Field Controllers
System 27 NOVA (1/5)
Description
System 27 NOVA is a family of modern modular
electronic modules designed for a wide variety of control

Setpoint Range (°C)
Supply Voltage
(-15/+10 %) 50/60 Hz Additional Features Ordering Codes
-40 to +40 24 VAC/DC Mode:
Output:
Switch Action:
Differential:
Power Consumption:
Input Signal:
Enclosure:
Field adjustable
SPDT contact 10(5)A 250 VAC
Automatic Reset
0,5 to 15 K
230 VAC models: 4 VA
24 VAC/DC models: 2 VA
From A99 temp.sensor
DIN RAIL mount (35 mm), IP20
A27A1N11
10 to 100 24 VAC/DC A27A1N12
-40 to +40 230 VAC A27A2N11
10 to 100 230 VAC A27A2N12
0 to 30 230 VAC A27A2N14
-20 to 60 230 VAC A27A2N15
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Two-Stage
Wiring
Differential Thermostat
Wiring
Two-stage Thermostat, without Sensors - Selection Table
-40 to +40 24 VAC/DC Mode:
Output:
Switch Action:
Input Signal:
Enclosure:
Differential:
Delta Setpoint:
Power Consumption:
 Field adjustable
 Two SPDT contacts 10(5)A 250 VAC
 Automatic Reset
 From A99*-91** temp.sensor
 DIN RAIL mount (35 mm), IP20
 0,5 to 5 K
 0,5 to 5 K
 230 VAC models: 4,5 VA
 24 VAC/DC models: 3 VA
A27A1N21
10 to 100 24 VAC/DC A27A1N22
-40 to +40 230 VAC A27A2N21
10 to 100 230 VAC A27A2N22
-20 to +60 230 VAC A27A2N25
20 to 60 230 VAC A27A2N26
-20 to +60 230 VAC A27A2N27
Differential Thermostat, without Sensors - Selection Table
Differential (K) Ordering Codes
0.5 to 10 K 230 VAC
Hysteresis: